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Women / 4 / 8D
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Giselle Richmond847
Twisters

9.275 9.050 9.2009.200 36.725
6 6 1 5 1 

1 

Tatiana Collins811
Byers Elk Grove

9.125 9.250 9.5508.725 36.650
9 2 7T 1 2 

2 

Roshanna Agah801
Airborne

9.325 9.550 9.1008.575 36.550
4T 1 10 6 3 

3 

Greta Dooley842
Peninsula

9.350 9.125 9.2258.675 36.375
2T 3T 9 4 4 

4 

Ellana Calderon845
Top Flight

9.350 9.100 8.9508.875 36.275
2T 5 5 11 5 

5 

Cassie Devenney846
Twisters

9.450 9.125 9.0758.400 36.050
1 3T 12 7T 6 

6 

Molly Martelle828
Extreme

8.900 8.350 9.3509.050 35.650
12 14 2 2T 7 

7 

Summer Junio833
Gymtowne

9.100 8.000 9.3508.900 35.350
10 16 4 2T 8 

8 

Emily Ito812
Byers Elk Grove

9.175 8.450 9.0008.550 35.175
8 13 11 10 9 

9 

Saachi Kheterpal840
Pacific West

8.625 8.700 9.0508.725 35.100
16 9 7T 9 10 

10 

Zuni Mosley-Moon810
Bay Island

8.650 8.725 8.6758.950 35.000
15 7T 3 14 11 

11 

Giselle Castaniada829
Golden Bear

9.325 8.500 8.8508.150 34.825
4T 11T 15 13 12 

12 

Kylee Sanchez816
CCGI

8.825 8.275 8.8758.750 34.725
13 15 6 12 13 

13 

Kathryn Went823
Central Coast

9.000 8.675 8.6508.250 34.575
11 10 13T 15 14 

14 

Sonte Stewart848
USA Sports

8.750 8.725 9.0758.000 34.550
14 7T 16 7T 15 

15 

Eliana Cote843
Performance

9.200 8.500 8.5758.250 34.525
7 11T 13T 16 16 

16 


